Результаты ЕГЭ на 2021-2022 учебный год
	ФИО 
ученика
	предмет

	
	Матем.
(проф.)
	Русский язык
	химия
	Биолог
	общест
	истори
	Матем
(базов.)
	физика

	
	балл
	оцен
	балл
	оценка
	балл
	оценк
	балл
	оценк
	балл
	оценк
	балл
	оценк
	
	
	балл
	оценка

	Курбанов  Мухтар Мурадович
	
	
	40
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	10
	3
	
	

	Магомедов  Арсен Батирхановна	
	27
	3
	69
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	38
	3

	Магомедов  Ильяс Тимурович		
	
	
	61
	4
	52
	4
	42
	3
	
	
	
	
	17
	5
	
	

	Маммаева Эльмира Арсеновна
	
	
	46
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9
	3
	
	

	Меджидова  Ирина  Артуровна	
	
	
	64
	4
	
	
	
	
	30
	2
	32
	7
	6
	2
	
	

	Мусаев  Набиюлла  Магомедович
	
	
	38
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	3
	
	

	Халилов Магомед Ашурбегович
	
	
	64
	3
	42
	3
	32
	2
	
	
	
	
	14
	4
	
	

	Сулайбанов Амир Алиханович
	
	
	50
	3
	14
	2
	25
	2
	
	
	
	
	8
	3
	
	

	Итого  усп.%
	
	
	
	100
	33,3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Итого кач.зн.%
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



